Topography Hillshade

35-73N-20W,

36-73N-20

f.(z(af
.||'| ({f((((

“Hawkeye Farm Mgmt & Real Eslale

Cuur iy
Redl Estate

Maps Provided By:

[ 'su rety@

CUSTOMIZED ONLINE MAFPING

@ AgriData, Inc 2023

www.AgriDatalnc.com

Source:
Interval(ft):

Min:

Max:

Range:
Average:
Standard Deviation:

11-72N-20W,

USGS 3 meter dem
4

857.1

1,009.2

152.1

950.3

41.17 ft

2-72N-20W
Lucas County
!
4/10/2023 lowa

map center:41° 4' 0.82, -93° 7' 33.19




